Stand: 26.12.2010

Nr Name

1 Aigner-Klob
2 Aue
3 Aue
4 Baier
5 Banner
6 Banner
7 Barnreuther
8 Baron
9 Bauerlein
10 Baumgartner
11 Bechtel
12 Behr
13 Beland
14 Bell
15 Boseckert
16 Boysen
17 Burkhardt
18 Buttner
19 Dedow
20 Degelmann
21 DerbfuB
22 Dickhans
23 Dinkel
24 Dose
25 Dr. Dedow
26 Dr. Lammlein
27 Drechsel
28 Dreitz
29 Dutsch
30 Ehrlicher
31 Eichmuller
32 Emmler
33 Erl
34 Erl
35Erl
36 Erl
37 Fechter
38 Fischer
39 Fischer
40 Fischer
41 Fischer-Paul
42 Flenner
43 Franke
44 Franke
45 Franz
46 Freytag
47 Friedrich
48 Friessner
49 Fritsche
50 Fritsche
51 Fuchs
52 Ganschow

15.30 Uhr

Vorname
Heidi
Michael
Ute
Alexander
Richard
Uschi
Brigitte
Wolfgang
Uwe
Phillip
Alexander
Uwe
Walter
Michael
Andrea
Peter
Sascha
Werner
Christina
Marion
Andreas
Andreas
Klaus-Jiirgen
Axel

Eike
Christoph
Marius
Andreas
Anna-Lena
Christian
Hans
Julia
Benedikt
Christine
Felicitas
Matthias
Maria
Andreas
Marion
Philipp
Sandra
Bernhard
Michael
Niklas
Sophia
Adrian
Doérte
Jirgen
Karin
Volker
Alois
Birgit

TSV 1860 Staffelstein

Verein G Jahrganc

THERAmed-Runners W
Run and Bike-Team CoburM
Run and Bike-Team CoburW
TSV 1860 Staffelstein M
LG Hassberge

LG Hassberge

FSV GrolRenseebach

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Team Icehouse e. V.
HG Kunstadt

TV Furth 1860

SV Schottenstein
ASC-Kronach/UNI BamberM
TV 1848 Coburg w
TSV 1860 Staffelstein M
TSV Windeck Burgebrach M
Sportclub Aktiv BurgkunstaM
LC Marktgraitz 05 w
BSG Sparkasse Bayreuth eW
TriRockets Bamberg M
Run and Bike-Team CoburM
SV Schottenstein
THERAmed-Runners

LC Marktgraitz 05

Spiridon Frankfurt

TV 1848 Coburg

TS Lichtenfels

TSV 1860 Staffelstein

Run and Bike-Team Cobur
Team Icehouse e. V.
TriRockets Bamberg

TV 1848 Coburg

TV 1848 Coburg

TV 1848 Coburg

TV 1848 Coburg

zzz=z=z==ss<

SV Heilgersdorf
TS Lichtenfels
mz publishing (running) groM
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt W
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt M
Bayern Fan Club Reundorf M
TSV 1860 Staffelstein M
TS Lichtenfels w
M
Run and Bike-Team CoburW
SC HalBberge/TV Halfurt M
THERAmMed-Runners W
THERAmed-Runners M
TSV Windeck Burgebrach M
Das Erlebnislauf-Team W
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196«
1965
1965
1998
1960
1960
1957
1952
1981
1981
1989
1955
1948
1976
1963
1966
1974
1951
1961
1973
1978
1959
1960
1961
1956
1954
1996
1988
2002
1984
1963
1973
1994
1965
2001
1964
1987
1983
1961
1986
1977
1953
1973
2001
1992
1992
1975
1964
1967
1962
1982
1971

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

2,5
10,0

2,5
10,0
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0

2,5
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0

5,0

2,5
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0
10,0



53 Ganschow
54 Ganschow
55 Ganschow
56 Geisel
57 Geldner
58 Geldner
59 Gerstberger
60 Geyer
61 Geyer
62 Gieck
63 Gieck
64 Gieck
65 Gierlich
66 Gierlich
67 Gierlich
68 Glashagen
69 Greiner
70 Greiner
71 Gremmelspacher
72 Gremmelspacher
73 Gunzel
74 Guttler
75 Guzek
76 Hanna
77 Heger
78 Helder
79 Hellmuth
80 Hellmuth
81 Helmreich
82 Helmreich
83 Helmreich
84 Herbicht
85 Hilbich
86 Hofmann
87 Hofmann
88 Hohe
89 Hohe
90 Hohner
91 Holland
92 Hoppe
93 Horn
94 Horn
95 Hoydem
96 Himmer
97 Himmer
98 Huttner
99 Jakob
100 Janus
101 Jung
102 Kailer
103 Kalb
104 Kempf
105 Kennedy
106 Kestler
107 Kettel
108 KieRlinger
109 Kircher

Holger
Oliver
Ralf
Johannes
Florian
Sophia
Werner
Brigitte
Manfred
Kathrin
Timo
Wolfgang
Bernd
Leon
Susanne
Sabine
Angelika
Lothar
Rainer
Regina
Olaf
Leonie
Bartoscz
Reinhold
Torsten
Egon
Robert
Torsten
Mirco
Richard
Robin
Kurt
Andreas
Lukas
Oliver
Friedrich
Silke
Marko
Kai

Udo
Annika
Johannes
Anja
Bernhard
Ulrike
Silvia
Stephan
Michael
Hans-Dieter
Klaus-Glinter
Hubert
Horst
Lena
Astrid
Marco
Thomas
Kerstin

TSV Ebermannstadt
TSV Ebermannstadt
Das Erlebnislauf-Team

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
CaBa's CaBaNauTeN
ASC Burgberg

ASC Burgberg

TV 1848 Coburg

TV 1848 Coburg

TV 1848 Coburg

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
TSV 1860 Staffelstein

Team Brose Coburg
MTG Mannheim Triathlon
MTG Mannheim Triathlon
Roadrunners Schalkau
TS Lichtenfels

ZTSZTsSZTZTsSsssZTZTZTZTsZTs=xs=z==z=2==2

ASC BikeRunners FrankenM
Neunkirchen-Seelscheid M
TV 1848 Coburg M
Bayern Fan Club Reundorf M
Bayern Fan Club Reundorf M
TSV Schellitz
TSV Schellitz
TSV Schellitz
TS Lichtenfels

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt

TTC Eigensdorf

TV 1848 Coburg

BRK Froschgrund
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
TSV Ebensfeld

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
LG Bamberg

TS Lichtenfels

TV 1848 Coburg
THERAmed-Runners
SpVgg Germania Ebing
Team Icehouse e. V.
Team-Runningsport
Run and Bike-Team Cobur\W
BSG Sparkasse Bayreuth €M
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt M
Run and Bike-Team Cobur\W
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1996
1997
1963
1989
2000
2001
1968
1959
1958
1957
1982
1957
1967
1997
1970
1965
1957
1952
1956
1967
1960
2000
1991
1959
1964
1951
1967
1977
1989
1958
1992
1949
1983
2000
1968
1954
1968
1988
1969
1952
2022
1998
1985
1962
1962
1964
1983
1988
1957
1959
1953
1970
1973
1968
1970
1967
1960

2,5

2,5
10,0

5,0

2,5

2,5
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

2,5
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

2,5

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

2,5
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0

2,5

2,5
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0



110 Kleinbeck
111 Klob

112 K6nig

113 Képenick
114 Kramer
115 Kremer
116 Krétzbach
117 Krug

118 Kiihn

119 Kiihn

120 Kiinzel
121 Kurch
122 Kurz

123 Lammlein
124 Landgraf
125 Lanz

126 Lenz

127 Lieb

128 Lieb

129 Lohr

130 Lyko

131 Mayer
132 Mayer
133 Meinhold
134 Merz

135 Michel
136 Morgenroth
137 Mlller
138 Namislo
139 Neugebauer
140 Neumann
141 Nossek
142 Nossek
143 Nossek
144 Nuisslein
145 O'Donnell
146 Ohland
147 Oppel
148 ott

149 Paul

150 Paul

151 Paul

152 Pfeiffer
153 Pfeiffer
154 Pfeuffer
155 Pfister
156 Pfister
157 Powalla
158 Preis

159 Puchinger

160 Raithel-J6rgensen

161 Ratz

162 Rauch
163 Reier
164 Reuschel
165 Roberto
166 Rockrohr

Steffen
Michael
Markus
Diana
Ulrike
Thomas
Katrin
Dieter
Daniela
Michael
Daniel
Jorg
Alexander
Andrea
Peter
Joe

Joérg
Marco
Michelle
Ottmar
Eva
Dagmar
Roger
Stefanie
Christoph
Roland
Marion
Christine
Birgit
Jorg
Frank
Hannah
Niclas
Sandra
Andrea
Joseph
Jirgen
Christian
Melanie
Markus
Martina
Reinhard
Jochen
Karin
Roland
Elisabeth
Wolfgang
Heidi
Thomas
Bernd
Christoph
Philipp
Pia
Winfried
Florian
Claus
Vivian

Team-Runningsport
THERAmed-Runners
Team Icehouse e. V.

TV 1848 Coburg

Run and Bike-Team Coburt

TS Lichtenfels

VFL 28 Ellrich

VFL 28 Ellrich

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
VFL 28 Ellrich

IfA Nonstop Bamberg
Spiridon Frankfurt
SSV Forchheim

TS Lichtenfels

Run and Bike-Team CoburM
TSV Schellitz M
TS Lichtenfels W
SV Richelbach M
TSG Madchengarde ZapfelW
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Elektro Mayer w
Elektro Mayer M
THERAmed-Runners W
PTSV Rosenheim M

BSG Sparkasse Bayreuth eM
Run and Bike-Team Cobur\W
Fithess Camp Neuhaus W
Run and Bike-Team CoburW
THERAmMed-Runners M
TS Lichtenfels M
TSV 1860 Staffelstein W
TSV 1860 Staffelstein M
TSV Schellitz W
TSG Madchengarde ZapfeiW
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt M
TV 1848 Coburg M
TS Lichtenfels M
CaBa's CaBaNauTeN W
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt M
Run and Bike-Team CoburW
Run and Bike-Team CoburM
TSV 1860 Staffelstein M
TSV 1860 Staffelstein w
SV Schottenstein M
Run and Bike-Team Cobur\W
Run and Bike-Team CoburM
TV 1848 Coburg w
SPVGG Bayreuth M
TSV 1860 Staffelstein M
THERAmed-Runners M
TSV Friedberg-Feuerbach M
Team4 W
ASC BikeRunners FrankenM
GEALAN IfL Tri-Team Hof M
LG Kreis Dachau M
THERAmed-Runners W

1970
1963
1985
1970
1970
1973
2000
1953
1968
1966
1976
1959
1980
1959
1955
1945
1962
1975
1995
1957
1987
1965
1962
1983
1976
1949
1962
1951
1967
1976
1986
2000
1998
1969
1982
1961
1956
1990
1972
1977
1965
1956
1967
1969
1962
1958
1960
1949
1964
1969
1974
1976
1966
1959
1986
1973
1987

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

2,5
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

2,5

2,5
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0



167 Roder

168 Rossa-Schuster

169 Roth

170 Russwurm
171 Sadum

172 Saur

173 Schamberger

174 Scharpf
175 Schatz

176 Scheckenbach

177 Schiegel
178 Schindler
179 Schlenzig
180 Schmidt
181 Schmidt
182 Schmitt
183 Schneider

184 Schneiderbanger

185 Schops
186 Schorn
187 Schuberth
188 Schulein
189 Schulz
190 Schulz
191 Schumann
192 Schuster
193 Schiitz

194 Schweizer-Fischer

195 Sihler

196 Skasa

197 Sollmann
198 Sommer
199 Sommer
200 Sontheimer
201 Spath

202 Sperber
203 Sperl

204 Spinner
205 Stark

206 Stocker
207 Suren

208 Thalkofer
209 Thein

210 Thoma
211 Thomann
212 Tluczykont
213 Trautner
214 Trunk

215 Trzewik
216 Vetter
217 Vogt

218 Voit

219 von Imhoff
220 Wagner
221 Walter
222 Walter
223 Walter

Andre
Marion
Erika
Eva
Verena
Gabriele
Mathias
Gabriele
Gunnar
Rainer
Reinhold
Jonas
Georg
Ralf
Susanne
Martin
Herbert
Tanja
Oliver
Natascha
Christopher
Roland
Stefan
Thomas
Valentin
Jirgen
Tobias
Susanne
Eberhard
Stefan
Volker
Bruno
Peter
Norber
Roland
Andreas
Josef
Ralf

Ralf
Christa
Ulrike
Oliver
Thorsten
Christine
Mathias
Wolfgang
Reinhold
Mario
Thomas
David
Jessica
Thomas
Anja
Matthias
Bernd
Glnter
Rita

M
Das Erlebnislauf-Team W
Run and Bike-Team CoburW
mz publishing (running) groW
TSV 1860 Staffelstein

Gut Holz Michelau

SV Heilgersdorf

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TSV Hochstadt
Wasserwacht

TV 1848 Coburg
DAV Coburg

Run and Bike-Team CoburW
TSV 1860 Staffelstein M

T2z s=Z2ss

M
TSG Madchengarde ZapfelW

M
TSV 1860 Staffelstein w
Team Icehouse e. V. M
Run and Bike-Team CoburM
TC Breitengiiibach M

codia Software GmbH M
TS Lichtenfels M
Das Erlebnislauf-Team M
THERAmed-Runners M
THERAmed-Runners W
Run and Bike-Team CoburM

LG Kreis Dachau M
Run and Bike-Team CoburM

M
TDM Franken M

Run and Bike-Team CoburM
TV 1848 Coburg

IfA Nonstop Bamberg
SV Waizendorf
Team4

Sportstudio Highlight LIF
TS Coburg

TV 1848 Coburg

ABC Ludwigshafen
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Roadrunners Forchheim
MTV Bamberg

LG Forchheim

TS Lichtenfels

DJK Teutonia Gaustadt
Team Icehouse e. V.
TV 1848 Coburg

DJK Teutonia Gaustadt
Team Icehouse e. V.
TSV Ebensfeld

TSV Ebensfeld
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1978
1965
1950
1988
2000
1956
1980
1959
1968
1955
1948
1990
1976
1965
1979
2000
1947
1984
1987
1999
1988
1956
1977
1981
1978
1964
1985
1965
1957
1970
1967
1956
1956
1962
1954
1982
1975
1962
1963
1957
1966
1963
1982
1963
1981
1959
1968
1974
1971
1994
1978
1988
1968
1975
1967
1965
1967

10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0

2,5
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0

5,0

5,0
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0

2,5
10,0
10,0
10,0

2,5
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0



224 Weickert
225 Weigand
226 Weihermiiller
227 Welsch

228 Wenzel
229 Werner

230 Westhauser
231 Westhauser
232 Winter

233 Wittmann
234 Wolf

235 Wolf

236 Wollin

237 Zahner

238 Zahner
239 Zasworka
240 Zentgraf

Florian
Peter
Markus
Lena
Peter
Torsten
Dennis
Stephan
Maria
Jirgen
Berthold
Dieter
Ulrike
Katharina
Markus
Uwe

Kai

SV Grafendorf

ASYV Triathlon Kulmbach
TS Lichtenfels
Theisenort

TSV Neuensorg

ASC Marktrodach

ASC Marktrodach

DJK Teutonia Gaustadt
TSV Burghaslach

TS Lichtenfels

TV Burgkunstadt

TS Lichtenfels

mz publishing (running) groW
mz publishing (running) groM
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt M
SV Brand M
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1997
1951
1984
1994
1952
1971
1993
1965
1963
1978
1942
1958
1988
1980
1977
1958
1992

2,5
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

5,0

5,0
10,0

5,0



	Tabelle1

